ORGANIZA
COMPETICION
NUMERO
FECHA
LUGAR

HORA

HOMBRES

FederacionAtetismo
Madrid

PUESTO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

100 METROS LISOS
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BORREGUERO RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO
SANCHEZ-CAMACHO FERNANDEZ GONZALO
MARTIN-SACRISTAN GANDIA CARLOS
ITURRIOZ GONZALEZ INAKI

LIRA SORIANO MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ DELGADO MANUEL
MORENO DA'CONCEICAO LOPEZ JONATHAN

RIVERA NUNEZ DAVID

AGUILAR TALAVERA ANDRES

CASADO DE OSMA CARLOS

PALACIO LOPEZ JAVIER
REVUELTA-SAN JUAN DIEZ ALEJANDRO
MOROTE PLAZA DANIEL

DIAZ RUS FERNANDO

DE LA CARIDAD LOPEZ DANIEL

GARCIA CORRALES MIGUEL ANGEL
RAMOS RODRIGUEZ JORGE
SERRANO HERNANDEZ ALBERTO
ARREDONDO ROMAN MIGUEL ANGEL
PARRILLA MORCILLO RICARDO
FUENTE BURGES JORGE

BACHILLER GARCIA ANGEL
BARAHONA CARPINTERO SAUL

ENCINAS DEL AMOR CESAREO
OLMEDO DEL CERRO GERMAN
VILLASENOR PEIRO DANIEL
LOPEZ DELGADO JAVIER
LESHCHYSHYN ANDRIY

Patrocinadores Oficiales

RESULTADOS TECNICOS
FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID
REUNION FAM PISTA- CTO MADRID 4 x 400

162/2010
30/06/2010
FUENLABRADA UNIVERSIDAD
18:30
ANO LICENC CLUB VIENTO
12 Serie -0.7
1978 744 PLAYAS DE CASTELLON
1994 3153 CAP ALCOBENDAS
1986 V-17758 FENT CAMI MISLATA
1977 2500 AD MARATHON
1982 CR-2263 CAT ALCORCON
1986 1014 CA ELCHE DECATHLON KONDY
1986 3309 AD MARATHON
22 Serie 0.0
1988 2429 CAT ALCORCON
1990 1745 AA MORATALAZ
1995 1798 CAT ALCORCON
1994 9521 AT LEGANES
1994 2150 GREDOS SAN DIEGO
1990 2965 AD MARATHON
1994 2162 AT LYNZE PARLA
1989 3259 EAT MAJADAHONDA
32 Serie -4.1
1980 7653 AA MOSTOLES
1984 1482 AA MOSTOLES
1994 1513 AT LYNZE PARLA
1995 1908 CAT ALCORCON
1994 9190 CAT ALCORCON
1980 799 AD MARATHON
1996 2906 CAT ALCORCON
1991 1759 AT LEGANES
42 Serie -2.8
1987 726 AT LEGANES
1983 2547 AT FUENLABRADA
1993 2723 AA MOSTOLES
1965 TO-3638 CA TOLEDO
1992 2184 CAT ALCORCON
-
iberCaja

MARCA PUNTOS

10.95
11.04
11.05
11.08
11.23
11.36
11.72

11.40
11.44
11.55
11.68
11.72
11.73
11.77
12.02

12.04
12.38
12.44
12.50
12.55
12.74
12.81
12.90

12.30
12.49
12.55
12.77
12.96
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Madrid

200 METROS LISOS
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LIRA SORIANO MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ DELGADO MANUEL
ITURRIOZ GONZALEZ INAKI
MPESO COLEY ALFREDO

SANCHEZ-CAMACHO FERNANDEZ GONZALO

TIGANUS MADALIN
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN RAUL

RIVERA NUNEZ DAVID
GALLARDO PAGE EDUARDO
MARTINEZ VALENTIN RICARDO

REVUELTA-SAN JUAN DIEZ ALEJANDRO

PARRILLA MORCILLO RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ MORONTA DANIEL
MONSALVE LOPEZ MIGUEL
AGUILAR TALAVERA ANDRES

GAMINO CANO DANIEL
FERNANDEZ MOYA JUAN BAUTISTA
PAZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE SATURNINO
RUIZ PASTOR CARLOS

RAMOS RODRIGUEZ JORGE
SERRANO HERNANDEZ ALBERTO
DE LA CARIDAD LOPEZ DANIEL

MOROTE PLAZA DANIEL

GARCIA CORRALES MIGUEL ANGEL
DEL RIO LOPEZ-MAROTO ISIDORO
PEREZ GARCIA ANDRES

SANCHEZ CAMACHO ANDRES
BARAHONA CARPINTERO SAUL
FLORES PEREZ JONATHAN

OLMEDO DEL CERRO GERMAN
USERO REVENGA ALVARO
FUENTE BURGES JORGE

CASERO RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARIA
DELGADO ANGUIX CESAR
VILLASENOR PEIRO DANIEL

Patrocinadores Oficiales

FederacionAtletismo

1982
1986
1977
1987
1994
1990
1990

1988
1988
1989
1994
1994
1985
1993
1990

1992
1993
1984
1994
1984
1994
1989

1990
1980
1986
1986
1990
1991
1981

1983
1989
1980
1974
1983
1993

CR-2263
1014
2500
1139
3153
1735
1695

2429
2721
1992
2150
9190
1584
2942
1745

1199
9185
2972
3438
1482
1513
3259

2965
7653
123

1522
3371
1759
2477

2547
690
799
3085
9509
2723

-

iberCaja

12 Serie

CAT ALCORCON

CA ELCHE DECATHLON KONDY

AD MARATHON

AD MARATHON
CAP ALCOBENDAS
AD MARATHON
NERJA AT

22 Serie

CAT ALCORCON

AA MOSTOLES

AT LYNZE PARLA
GREDOS SAN DIEGO
CAT ALCORCON

AA MOSTOLES

AT COLMENAR VIEJO
AA MORATALAZ

32 Serie

CD COVIBAR

CAT ALCORCON
ESNOVA GIJON

POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA

AA MOSTOLES
AT LYNZE PARLA
EAT MAJADAHONDA

42 Serie

AD MARATHON
AA MOSTOLES
AA MORATALAZ
AT LYNZE PARLA
AD MARATHON
AT LEGANES

AT LYNZE PARLA

52 Serie

AT FUENLABRADA
AT LYNZE PARLA
AD MARATHON
AD MARATHON
CAT ALCORCON
AA MOSTOLES

+0.1

0.0

-1.0

22.07
22.27
22.30
22.40
22.57
23.37
25.09

22.87
23.38
23.58
23.61
23.96
24.00
DESC. ART. 162.7
DESC. ART. 162.7

23.62
23.67
23.82
24.02
24.22
24.29
24.31

23.80
23.95
24.36
24.76
24.81
25.11
25.18

25.01
25.27
25.33
25.53
26.36
26.89
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FederacionAtletismo

Madrid
400 METROS LISOS
12 Serie
1 ARENAS ROBLES JULIO 1993 1303 AT LYNZE PARLA 49.08
2 CORRAL CARMONA GREGORIO 1989 2377 EAT MAJADAHONDA 49.99
3 GONZALEZ MORA ALBERTO 1993 2982 AD MARATHON 50.75
4 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ RUBEN 1988 2904 CAT ALCORCON 50.84
5 TIGANUS MADALIN 1990 1735 AD MARATHON 51.25
6 LOPEZ MANSO JUAN 1982 814 CAT ALCORCON 51.59
7 ARROYO DEL ALAMO SAMUEL 1994 2998 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 51.97
8 PARRILLA MORCILLO RICARDO 1994 9190 CAT ALCORCON 52.82
22 Serie
1 ERVITI RUBIA OLMO 1989 1365 AD MARATHON 50.65
2 MENESES SANCHEZ JAIME 1985 2901 CAT ALCORCON 51.82
3 BARBERO IMBEL CHRISTIAN 1994 3567 CAP ALCOBENDAS 52.24
4 CERVANTES GARRIDO MARIO 1991 808 CRONOS AT VILLAVICIOSA ODON 52.40
5 MONTALVO PALACINO DAVID 1993 1493 AT LYNZE PARLA 52.61
6 BALAGUER MORANTE ALEJANDRO 1993 3573 CRONOS AT VILLAVICIOSA ODON 52.84
7 NIETO GALAN SERGIO 1993 1245 CAP ALCOBENDAS 53.32
8 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ CHRISTIAN 1988 2421 AD MARATHON 54.34
32 Serie
1 REVENGA CICUENDEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1984 TO-4179 CA TOLEDO 52.39
2 MATIAS MOTA DAVID 1994 2158 AT COLLADO VILLALBA 52.92
3 DE LUZ MEDINA JAVIER 1981 8951 AT FUENLABRADA 53.70
4 NUNEZ MUNOZ ROBERTO 1981 181 A.J.ALKALA 54.41
5 ALONSO MORA LEONARDO 1993 1494 AT LYNZE PARLA 56.26
6 ERIMO TALE MIGUEL 1985 6764 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 58.97
7 MIELGO SALVADOR JACOB 1979 2944 AD MARATHON 1.08.57
800 METROS LISOS
12 Serie
1 PEREZ BATET BORJA IGNACIO 1984 1819 AD MARATHON 1.58.05
2 GIL-LOPEZ LOPEZ ALVARO 1989 46 AD MARATHON 1.58.39
3 AVILA DE LOS SANTOS JOSE MARIA 1994 693 MARATHON ARANJUEZ 1.58.94
4 GONGORA FLORENCIO ALVARO 1991 2877 AD MARATHON 1.59.33
5 EL BOUDAKHANI SOUFIAN 1992 1475 AD MARATHON 2.01.82
6 CARABALI NOGUERA RAUL ESTIVEN 1994 84 AT FUENLABRADA 2.02.70
22 Serie
1 TIENDA SEGUI ALBERTO 1994 358 MARATHON ARANJUEZ 1.59.65
2 CORELLA RAMOS JORGE 1994 3568 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 2.00.72
3 GARCIA GUTIERREZ VICTOR 1987 1185 CANGURO AA 2.01.74
4 BARDAVIO ATIENZA JULIO 1971 775 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 2.02.10
5 SANZ MORA OSCAR 1992 2951 AD MARATHON 2.05.93
6 BLAZQUEZ GARCIA ADRIAN 1993 2975 AT FUENLABRADA 2.09.50
7 ESTEBAN PINEDA RICARDO 1993 9402 EAT MAJADAHONDA 2.10.12
8 PACHECO PENAS FRANCISCO 1993 3014 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 2.11.98

Patrocinadores Oficiales e
iberCaja
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FederacionAtletismo

Madrid
32 Serie
1 RODRIGO DE LA HOZ SERGIO 1988 861 AA MOSTOLES 2.09.15
2 GRANADOS GIL JAIME 1994 3186 AT ARANJUEZ 2.10.84
3 MARIN SANTONJA DANIEL 1994 381 AT COLMENAR VIEJO 2.12.33
4 GARCIA-GIL MUNOZ JOSE LUIS 1987 2866 CA JOAQUIN BLUME 2.13.30
5 GARCIA FERNANDEZ GUILLERMO 1992 9249 EAT MAJADAHONDA 2.15.56
6 TENACIO VARA RAFAEL IGNACIO 1968 1967 CANGURO AA 2.17.16
7 GARCIA GARCIA MARCOS 1990 3362 AA MORATALAZ 2.20.80
8 GOMEZ RECOVENI BENITO 1964 1204 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 2.22.33
9 SANCHEZ LOPEZ ALFONSO 1967 6231 INDEPENDIENTE 2.35.07
1500 METROS LISOS
1 MENA ATIENZA ESTEBAN 1989 CU-1340 CA TOLEDO 4.11.72
2 OUADGHIRI ANAS 1994 1906 AT LYNZE PARLA 4.16.30
3 DOMINGUEZ REYES CARLOS JESUS 1971 6289 ARTYNEON 4.17.48
4 MENDEZ BARRADO JAVIER 1994 2281 EAT MAJADAHONDA 4.17.87
5 HERRERO ALVAREZ CARLOS 1972 9232 AT SAN S REYES 4.22.10
6 FLORES DIAZ DAVID 1993 9518 A.J.ALKALA 4.22.96
7 ULLA FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 1980 1424 ATENAT 4.23.79
8 DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ JUAN CARLOS 1970 1345 CANGURO AA 4.28.84
9 BARRERO REDONDO CARLOS 1986 2971 CAT ALCORCON 4.32.54
10 PEDROCHE AMORES RUBEN 1975 2941 AD MARATHON 4.39.87
11 BEDOYA NUNEZ DAVID 1978 3323 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 4.41.50
12 SEOANE LOPEZ FRANCISCO 1957 2083 CANGURO AA 4.44.46
13 CALVO PATINO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971 3385 CANGURO AA 4.46.26
14 RODRIGUEZ BAILLO MIGUEL 1986 4425 ARTYNEON 4.51.73
15 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ PEDRO PABLO 1961 511 CANGURO AA 5.00.30
3000 METROS LISOS
12 Serie
1 SERROUKH ABDELOUAHED 1990 3488 AD MARATHON 8.39.85
2 SANTACRUZ GARRIDO DANIEL 1988 TO-3361 CAMARGO SALGAR 8.43.47
3 VILLA CAMARA JAIME 1990 1216 AD MARATHON 8.44.81
4 PERIBANEZ PLASENCIA GABRIEL 1989 TO-3755 CA TOLEDO 8.53.86
5 RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO TORRICO JAVIER 1986 2597 AD SPRINT 8.58.36
6 CAPITAN PENA VICENTE 1974 SA-4125 INCESA ARANDA 8.59.88
7 ROMERO CONDE LUDISVINDO 1972 TO-4026 AT. LA BLANCA 9.00.18
8 GARCIA TARANCO JOSE ALBERTO 1987 3378 CANAL ISABEL Il 9.20.08
9 RAMIREZ MUNOZ CARLOS 1968 2338 MARATHON ARANJUEZ 9.21.84
10 LEON SANCHEZ ISIDORO 1974 253 AT LYNZE PARLA 9.27.79
11 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO SERGIO 1979 1340 AYTO.VITORIA-LA BLANCA 9.31.03
12 BLANCO SEVILLA LEANDRO 1982 2200 AD MARATHON 9.36.32
13 GARCIA PEREZ ALBERTO 1991 1750 CANGURO AA 9.55.48

Patrocinadores Oficiales e
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FederacionAtletismo

Madrid
22 Serie
1 LIZANA CALVO SERGIO 1982 3456 CAT ALCORCON 9.30.31
2 PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1983 1540 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 9.35.65
3 SANCHEZ-MARISCAL MARTIN VICTOR 1989 2089 CRONOS AT VILLAVICIOSA ODON 9.47.04
4 GONZALEZ DE MIGUEL ALEJANDRO 1994 768 LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL 9.48.31
5 SORRIBAS VELASCO EDUARDO 1974 8829 PARIS 9.49.74
6 DE PRADO MARTINEZ MARIO 1971 784 PARIS 9.53.11
7 GONZALEZ ORGAZ VICTOR 1971 3224 CANGURO AA 9.54.00
8 POLANCO CUBERO LUIS MANUEL 1983 1843 AD MARATHON 10.03.22
9 DE MARIA HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO JOSE 1976 2777 CANGURO AA 10.09.77
10 DELGADO CRIADO MANUEL 1959 745 EAT MAJADAHONDA 10.10.46
11  RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ VICTOR 1977 6562 A AT VALDEMORO 10.10.87
12 DE LA CRUZ MORA JOSE ANTONIO 1977 9260 MARATHON ARANJUEZ 10.18.53
13  PEDROCHE AMORES RUBEN 1975 2941 AD MARATHON 10.35.54
14  NARANJO PINO ANGEL FERNANDO 1968 3080 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 10.54.20
15  SANCHEZ GOMEZ-CALCERRADA VICENTE 1971 892 EDWARD AT. 11.41.13
16  ALBARRAN NUNEZ DIEGO 1994 3548 AA MOSTOLES 11.49.35
4 x 400

1 SOLER BELLON SANTIAGO 1984 2502 AD MARATHON 3.24.54

SANCHEZ PALANCAR SERGIO 1986 2252 AD MARATHON

BALLESTEROS MIRET SACHA 1980 3178 AD MARATHON

MPESO COLEY ALFREDO 1987 1139 AD MARATHON
2 ARENAS ROBLES JULIO 1993 1303 AT LYNZE PARLA 3.29.09

MONTALVO PALACINO DAVID 1993 1493 AT LYNZE PARLA

ARROYO DEL ALAMO SAMUEL 1994 2998 AT LYNZE PARLA (AT COLMENAR VIEJO)

PEREZ GARCIA DAVID 1979 588 AT LYNZE PARLA
3 LOPEZ MANSO JUAN 1982 814 CAT ALCORCON 3.20.94

YAAICH SAID 1992 3550 CAT ALCORCON

FERNANDEZ MOYA JUAN BAUTISTA 1993 9185 CAT ALCORCON

LIRA SORIANO MIGUEL ANGEL 1982 CR-2263 CAT ALCORCON
4 ENCINAS DEL AMOR CESAREO 1987 726 AT LEGANES 3.32.84

BELTRAN NOGAL ALBERTO 1992 2272 AT LEGANES

VELA GARCIA ALEJANDRO 1992 2269 AT LEGANES

GARCIA-OCHOA AYUSO MIGUEL 1986 9478 AT LEGANES
5 MANSILLA MARTIN ALBERTO 1990 1676 AA MOSTOLES 3.35.68

FERNANDEZ MARAZUELA JAVIER 1988 827 AA MOSTOLES

GALLARDO PAGE EDUARDO 1988 2721 AA MOSTOLES

RODRIGUEZ MORONTA DANIEL 1985 1584 AA MOSTOLES

TRIPLE SALTO
1 ORTIZ AGUADO DAVID JOSE 1993 1406 AD MARATHON +25 13.72
0.0 13.57

2 CALLEJA HERNANDEZ EDUARDO 1967 2770 CAT ALCORCON +1.2  13.62
3 GARCIA ALEGRE MIGUEL ANGEL 1959 2193 AT COLMENAR VIEJO +1.4 11.09

FEDERACION ATLETISMO MADRID

Patrocinadores Oficiales e
iberCaja
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ORGANIZA
COMPETICION
NUMERO
FECHA
LUGAR

HORA

MUJERES

PUESTO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

100 METROS LISOS

GARCIA SUAREZ YOLANDA
GONZALEZ MELE PAULA DANIELA
MARTIN SANCHEZ JUDIT

RAYON CALDERON MONICA

DIEZ CANETE PALOMA

PELAEZ MORALEDA IRIS

LOPEZ GONZALEZ CELIA
BUSUIOC NICOLETA
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RODRIGUEZ ITURRINO CLAUDIA
HERMOSO MARTINEZ NATALIA
MARTINEZ PUNTERO SARA
RUBIO LOZANO PATRICIA
SIERRA GOMEZ ELISA
SANCHEZ FLOREZ LOLI

o U WN R

200 METROS LISOS

GARCIA SUAREZ YOLANDA
MARTIN SANCHEZ JUDIT
CUEVAS GUTIERREZ REBECA
PRIEGO RUIZ MARIA VICTORIA
ARMESTO RIGOL GEMA

a b~ wnN PR

MARTINEZ MOYA MARIA ELENA
HERMOSO MARTINEZ NATALIA
CORDERO OYONARTE ERICA
CERA MATEOS LILIAN

ROMERO FERNANDEZ PENELOPE

a s~ wNBE

Patrocinadores Oficiales

RESULTADOS TECNICOS

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO DE MADRID
REUNION FAM PISTA- CTO MADRID 4 x 400
162/2010

30/06/2010
FUENLABRADA UNIVERSIDAD
18:30
ANO LICENC CLUB VIENTO
12 Serie -1.0
1983 100 AD MARATHON
1987 2891 AD MARATHON
1993 1349 A.J.ALKALA
1993 2911 AD MARATHON
1993 1769 PLAYAS DE CASTELLON
1995 161 AD SPRINT
1993 92 MARATHON ARANJUEZ
1975 938 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
22 Serie -3.4
1989 426 EAT MAJADAHONDA
1987 3118 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
1990 3278 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
1991 3360 AA MORATALAZ
1995 1804 CAT ALCORCON
1996 9064 AT SAN S REYES
12 Serie +0.3
1983 100 AD MARATHON
1993 1349 A.J.ALKALA
1993 1351 PLAYAS DE CASTELLON
1982 1387 AD MARATHON
1994 2666 COLEGIO BASE
22 Serie 0.0
1990 1636 AA MOSTOLES
1987 3118 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA
1994 2883 AT LYNZE PARLA
1985 2081 A.J.ALKALA
1994 2683 AT LYNZE PARLA

MARCA PUNTOS

12.47
12.52
12.63
12.90
13.04
13.20
13.29
13.31

13.60
13.64
13.66
14.02
14.16
15.35

25.32
25.72
25.81
26.18
26.55

27.61
28.29
28.42
28.80
30.42
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FederacionAtletismo

Madrd
400 METROS LISOS
1 IBARZABAL PADORNO LOREA 1994 2985 CAP ALCOBENDAS 58.59
2 CORDERO OYONARTE ERICA 1994 2883 AT LYNZE PARLA 1.01.82
3 PACHECO GONZALEZ NOELIA 1989 916 AT LYNZE PARLA 1.02.39
4 ALVAREZ FREIJE ANA 1983 CR-4035 CAT ALCORCON 1.03.77
5 ROMERO FERNANDEZ PENELOPE 1994 2683 AT LYNZE PARLA 1.07.14
6 LOA BARBERO BARBARA 1992 1266 AA MOSTOLES 1.15.07
800 METROS LISOS
1 BOYDEN SARAH JANET 1978 2169 AD MARATHON 2.22.42
2 ALMODOVAR LOPEZ DEBORA 1988 2613 JUVENTUD ATLETICA ELCHE 2.22.80
3 JALON MANZANO CLAUDIA 1994 CR-4321 PROACIR-TWINNER 2.23.35
4 MARTINEZ GASCO MARIA ISABEL 1981 2548 AT SAN S REYES 2.24.40
5 ESTEBAN ANDRES ELENA 1990 1928 INMACULADA CONCEPCION 2.29.31
1500 METROS LISOS
1 VINARAS OTEO CLARA 1993 2197 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 5.13.71
2 MARTIN GARCIA SONIA 1977 299 AYTO.VITORIA-LA BLANCA 5.30.89
3 CORELLA RAMOS CRISTINA 1991 2457 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA CA 5.32.36
4 NUNEZ TORRES CORAL 1993 1231 AD MARATHON 6.05.98
3000 METROS LISOS
1 CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO MARIANA 1983 3289 AD MARATHON 10.27.93
2 GARCIA GODINO PAULA 1984 1478 AD MARATHON 10.53.16
3 GONZALEZ ABARISQUETA DIANA 1988 3246 AD MARATHON 11.25.76
4 FONDEVILLA CASTRO SONIA 1986 3044 AD MARATHON 11.46.12
5 DONORO GALLARDO ANAIS 1993 1546 CA SUANZES S BLAS 12.14.14
6 INIGUEZ FABREGA MIRIAM 1995 1686 C.D. ISCHADIA CIEMPOZUELOS 12.27.83
7 SANCHEZ FLOREZ LOLI 1996 9064 AT SAN S REYES 13.23.79
4 x 400
1 GARCIA SUAREZ YOLANDA 1983 100 AD MARATHON 4.03.75
PRIEGO RUIZ MARIA VICTORIA 1982 1387 AD MARATHON
BOYDEN SARAH JANET 1978 2169 AD MARATHON
GONZALEZ MELE PAULA DANIELA 1987 2891 AD MARATHON
2 CORDERO OYONARTE ERICA 1994 2883 AT LYNZE PARLA 4.23.06
PACHECO GONZALEZ NOELIA 1989 916 AT LYNZE PARLA
PACHECO GONZALEZ CAROLINA 1989 881 AT LYNZE PARLA
FENOLLAR GALLEGO LORENA 1988 3156 AT LYNZE PARLA

Patrocinadores Oficiales e
iberCaja
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— FederacionAtletismo

Madrid
TRIPLE SALTO

1 CUESTA DE RIOJA RAQUEL 1981 2327 AD MARATHON +2.8 12.85
+0.4 12.67

2 ARMESTO RIGOL GEMA 1994 2666 COLEGIO BASE +1.6 11.26

3 BORRAJO VAZQUEZ MARTA 1989 2427 ATENAT +2.3 1081
+1.1  10.77

4 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ PALOMA 1990 3298 AA MOSTOLES +1.4 10.60

5 HERRERA GARRALON EVA 1995 410 AT COLMENAR VIEJO +0.8 9.89

6 RODRIGO CANO MARTA 1977 2227 POZUELO MADRID MAPOMA C  +2.7 9.69

7 SIERRA GOMEZ ELISA 1995 1804 CAT ALCORCON -0.7 941

FEDERACION ATLETISMO MADRID

Patrocinadores Oficiales e
iberCaja
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